

NEW MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

NORTHERN NEVADA JUNIOR GOLF ASSOCIATION

561 Keystone Ave #238 • Reno, Nevada 89503 (775) 742-4574 • Fax (775) 673-1144

Email: nnjgagolf@gmail.com www.nnga.org



Please Check:	\$110.00	Base Membership Level 1	9-Hole Events	Recommended Scoring Levels
☐ New Member Divisions may be combined due to size.		Level 1 7-8 Division Level 1 9-10 Division Level 1 Girls 11-12 Division Level 1 Boys 11-12 Division	Forward Tees Forward Tees Forward Tees Middle Tees	Par - 75 Par - 65 Par - 65 Par - 65
** Renewing Members do not have to mail in a new application.				
	\$110.00	Base Membership Level 2	9-Hole Events	Recommended Scoring Levels
		Level 2 Girls 13-18 Division Level 2 Boys 13-18 Division	Forward Tees Middle Tees	Par - 65 Par - 65
	\$145.00	Base Membership Level 3	18-Hole Events	9-Hole Cut Score
		Level 3 Girls 13-18 Division Level 3 Boys 13-14 Division Level 3 Boys 15-18 Division	Middle Tees Middle Tees Back Tees	55 or better 55 or better 50 or better
 Mail ONLY this completed form to the above address. You will pay for your Membership with a Credit Card online. Membership Registration: https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/4013949717971995418 NNJGA Event Registration: https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/3923045477666261606 NNGA Junior Event Registration: https://www.golfgenius.com/pages/3358681 All links are available at www.nnga.org under the "Junior Golf" tab. Players must be a member of the Northern Nevada Juniors GHIN Club. Membership is \$15 and open to all golfers 18 years of age and younger. Northern Nevada Juniors GHIN Membership Registration link is available HERE https://bit.ly/NNJGA. Members are EXPECTED to conduct themselves in a sportsmanlike manner. The rights and privileges of a member of the Northern Nevada Junior Golf Association may be suspended or canceled for any breach of Rules or Regulations of the NNJGA.				
Name:		Male □ Female □	Age: D	OB:
CERTIFICATION OF PARENT OR GUARDIAN				
As Parent or Guardian of the Junior Applicant, I hereby certify the facts contained upon this application form and approve the applicant's participation in the Northern Nevada Junior Golf Association and its sponsored tournaments subject to NNJGA By-Laws and Rules. Further, I, for myself and the applicant hereby release the Northern Nevada Junior Golf Association, it's committee members, directors, officers, agents and employees from any and all liability for any event or consequence whatsoever, in any way arising out of or relating to the applicant's membership, the applicant's participation in sponsored tournaments, with the sold and singular exception of liability arising out of bad faith or willful misconduct in case of an emergency occurring while going to or from or while in member of any Northern Nevada Junior Golf Association sponsored golf tournaments, or while in member of any Northern Nevada Junior Golf Association team. I authorize a qualified medical doctor to take all necessary measures in the treatment of this applicant.				
Signature of Parent or Gu	ardian: _		Date:	
Signature of Golf Professi (PGA or LPGA) or Golf Cod			Date:	

(All players must be certified by a Golf Professional or Coach that the Junior can shoot the required score as listed above per Division. If you need a Golf Professional to help you, please call the NNJGA office at 775-742-4574 or email Pam at nnjgagolf@gmail.com).